Position

Executive Director O
Teacher Tech Coach
Teacher - Support Pr
Teacher Tech Coach
Teacher - E. L. Coac

Teacher Tech Coach
Teacher - Support Pr
Teacher Tech Coach
Teacher Tech Coach

Secretary |lI

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Department

Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction

Exec Dir Instruction

Total Wages

$165,818
$124,314
$119,417
$115,773
$114,558
$111,350
$110,169
$102,031
$101,762

$58,294

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,322
$40,140
$39,751
$39,091
$32,423
$38,124
$37,954
$31,194
$36,680
$31,449



