Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director O		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$165,818	\$46,322
Teacher Tech Coach		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$124,314	\$40,140
Teacher - Support Pr		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$119,417	\$39,751
Teacher Tech Coach		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$115,773	\$39,091
Teacher - E. L. Coac		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$114,558	\$32,423
Teacher Tech Coach		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$111,350	\$38,124
Teacher - Support Pr		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$110,169	\$37,954
Teacher Tech Coach		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$102,031	\$31,194
Teacher Tech Coach		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$101,762	\$36,680
Secretary III		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$58,294	\$31,449